
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

Indochine Ritual

Deeply Relaxing Body Care

Pure Blissful 

Stress-Buster Body Treatment

BODY TREATMENTS & MASSAGE

Aromatherapy Ritual

Vietnamese Traditional Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Ritual

Foot Reflexology

BODY CARE 

Unwind Body Scrub

Green Tea Body Scrub

Seaweed Mud Wrap with Green Tea

After-Sun Cooling Wrap

FACIALS

Radiance Restoring Lift and Firm Facial with Anti-Aging 

Purely Detoxifying

Men's Purifying Facial, Shoulder and Scalp Massage

ADD ON

Tension Point Treatment

Express Facial

Duration

120 mins

120 mins

120 mins

120 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins

30 mins

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

30 mins

30 mins

Individual

2,390,000

1,890,000

1,690,000

990,000

1,290,000

990,000

1,290,000

990,000

1,290,000

1,190,000

1,490,000

790,000

790,000

790,000

1,090,000

890,000

1,290,000

1,090,000

1,090,000

390,000

490,000

Couple

4,090,000

3,490,000

3,490,000

3,090,000

All rates are in VND and inclusive service charge and VAT. The
management reserves the right to amend these rates without prior notice.



RESERVATIONS
For reservations please contact spa at Novotel Danang Premier Han River on
+84 (0) 236 39 29 999 or via email at H8287-TH@accor.com.
The last booking time is at 19:30.
Welcome both hotel and non-hotel guest to enjoy our spa facilities.

HOURS OF TREATMENTS
Treatments are available from 09:00 to 21:00.

PRE-ARRIVAL INFORMATION
Please arrive at the Reception at least 30 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment 
to enjoy the spa's complimentary sauna and steam facilities. Kindly understand that if 
you are delayed, your treatment time will be limited as a courtesy to the next guest.

Upon arrival please switch off your mobile phone.

SPECIAL REQUESTS
You may request a specific therapist and we will make every effort to accommodate 
your preference. All our therapists are professionally trained in treatment and
draping protocols.

WHAT TO WEAR
Maintaining your sense of comfort is extremely important to us. Most spa treatments 
are enjoyed without clothing and you will be discreetly draped at all times. Disposable 
underwear, robes anc slippers are also available to you.

YOUR COMFORT
To meet your highest expectations, please let us know if we can adjust the room 
temperature, music volume or the pressure of your treatment.

SPA RECOMMENDATIONS
If you are under the supervision of a doctor or are using any medications, please obtain
permission from your doctor before scheduling/ receiving services. It is your 
responsibility to inform persons performing services of any medical conditions or 
physical limitation you have, including but not limited to: heart disease, diabetes, high 
blood pressure, recent injury, accident or surgery, sensitivities, allergies, skin conditions 
or pregnancy.

CANCELLATIONS
All treatments can be cancelled at no charge before the appointment. Where 
cancellation takes place less than 4 hours beforehand, the client will be charged 50% 
of the price of the treatment. Where the client fails to attend at the time of the 
appointment without prior notification, payment for all treatments shall become due, 
with 100% of the price being charged to the client.


